

McClure
107 Bulter Street
Macon, MO 63552
(660) 385-6441

Benton County, MO
Gray Ave.
Project Number BRO-R008 (16)
Bridge No.: 0930005
June 16, 2025

					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		C&C Bridge & Concrete, Inc. 399 Beech Lane Nelson, MO 65347 660-859-2468		Mera Excavating, LLC 24 Senic Acres Ln Bonnots Mill, MO 65016 573-301-6494		West Plains Bridge & Grading, LLC 1594 Imperial Center West Plains, MO 65775 417-256-6554		Louis Company LLC 1134 NW Valley Ridge Dr Grain Valley, MO 64029 816-400-9099	
LINE	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ROADWAY ITEMS														
1	201	Clearing & Grubbing (Approx 0.4 Acres)	L.S.	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,386.95	\$8,386.95	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	202.3	Removal of Existing Improvements	L.S.	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$901.68	\$901.68	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	203	Embankment in Place	C.Y.	782	\$20.00	\$15,640.00	\$35.00	\$27,370.00	\$39.81	\$31,131.42	\$46.50	\$36,363.00	\$51.56	\$40,319.92
4	304	Aggregate Base Course (4" Layer of 3" Clean)	S.Y.	842	\$12.00	\$10,104.00	\$10.00	\$8,420.00	\$9.35	\$7,872.70	\$9.25	\$7,788.50	\$11.36	\$9,565.12
5	304	Aggregate Shoulder (8" Layer of MoDOT Type 1)	S.Y.	114	\$10.00	\$1,140.00	\$25.00	\$2,850.00	\$22.35	\$2,547.90	\$27.00	\$3,078.00	\$155.94	\$17,777.16
6	304	Aggregate Base Course (2" Layer of 1" Clean)	S.Y.	842	\$9.00	\$7,578.00	\$10.00	\$8,420.00	\$4.72	\$3,974.24	\$6.75	\$5,683.50	\$6.82	\$5,742.44
7	310	Aggregate Surface (2" Layer of MoDOT Type 1)	S.Y.	842	\$7.00	\$5,894.00	\$10.00	\$8,420.00	\$4.63	\$3,898.46	\$7.50	\$6,315.00	\$9.01	\$7,586.42
8	606.1	Guardrail Transition Section	EACH	4	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$609.67	\$2,438.68	\$482.93	\$1,931.72	\$719.40	\$2,877.60
9	606.1	Type A Guardrail	L.F.	113	\$85.00	\$9,605.00	\$30.00	\$3,390.00	\$32.25	\$3,644.25	\$25.81	\$2,916.53	\$47.96	\$5,419.48
10	606.1	Type A End Section	EACH	4	\$175.00	\$700.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$253.13	\$1,012.52	\$191.64	\$766.56	\$155.55	\$622.20
11	607.2	Fence	L.F.	110	\$10.00	\$1,100.00	\$25.00	\$2,750.00	\$58.60	\$6,446.00	\$19.00	\$2,090.00	\$103.70	\$11,407.00
12	618	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$88,764.48	\$88,764.48	\$79,556.19	\$79,556.19	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
13	627	Contractor Surveying & Staking	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$11,090.26	\$11,090.26	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$11,665.87	\$11,665.87
14	725	24" Aluminized Corrugated Metal Pipe	L.F.	54	\$80.00	\$4,320.00	\$110.00	\$5,940.00	\$93.57	\$5,052.78	\$100.00	\$5,400.00	\$124.32	\$6,713.28
15	805	Seeding (includes Fertilizing & Mulching)	ACRE	0	\$5,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$35,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$24,031.20	\$4,806.24	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$19,443.10	\$3,888.62
16	806.7	Silt Fence	L.F.	255	\$5.00	\$1,275.00	\$10.00	\$2,550.00	\$9.53	\$2,430.15	\$5.00	\$1,275.00	\$3.89	\$991.95
SUBTOTAL ROADWAY					\$123,356.00		\$149,110.00		\$184,398.71		\$185,314.00		\$204,577.06	
SIGNING ITEMS														
17	616	Type III Moveable Barricades	EACH	9	\$300.00	\$2,700.00	\$250.00	\$2,250.00	\$185.73	\$1,671.57	\$145.00	\$1,305.00	\$187.95	\$1,691.55
18	616	Construction Signs	EACH	10	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$129.83	\$1,298.30	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$129.62	\$1,296.20
SUBTOTAL SIGNING					\$4,700.00		\$3,500.00		\$2,969.87		\$2,305.00		\$2,987.75	
BRIDGE ITEMS														
19	206	Excavation for Structures	C.Y.	38	\$55.00	\$2,090.00	\$100.00	\$3,800.00	\$88.28	\$3,354.64	\$45.00	\$1,710.00	\$45.69	\$1,736.22
20	216.1	Removal of Existing Bridge	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$31,446.60	\$31,446.60	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00
21	611.3	Type 2 Rock Blanket	C.Y.	688	\$65.00	\$44,720.00	\$80.00	\$55,040.00	\$79.66	\$54,806.08	\$88.50	\$60,888.00	\$92.76	\$63,818.88
22	624	Geotextile Fabric	S.Y.	1,057	\$3.00	\$3,171.00	\$4.00	\$4,228.00	\$2.09	\$2,209.13	\$5.00	\$5,285.00	\$3.26	\$3,445.82
23	702	HP10X42 Structural Steel Piles	L.F.	224	\$105.00	\$23,520.00	\$140.00	\$31,360.00	\$144.37	\$32,338.88	\$142.00	\$31,808.00	\$116.66	\$26,131.84
24	702	Prebore Piling	L.F.	70	\$150.00	\$10,500.00	\$250.00	\$17,500.00	\$196.29	\$13,740.30	\$145.00	\$10,150.00	\$143.49	\$10,044.30
25	702	Pile Point Reinforcement	EACH	14	\$400.00	\$5,600.00	\$150.00	\$2,100.00	\$490.47	\$6,866.58	\$250.00	\$3,500.00	\$162.03	\$2,268.42
26	703	Class B-2 Concrete	C.Y.	27	\$650.00	\$17,420.00	\$2,000.00	\$53,600.00	\$1,235.49	\$33,111.13	\$1,450.00	\$38,860.00	\$1,135.07	\$30,419.88
27	703	Slab on Steel Girder	S.Y.	225	\$375.00	\$84,262.50	\$500.00	\$112,350.00	\$463.19	\$104,078.79	\$700.00	\$157,290.00	\$536.57	\$120,567.28
28	707	Conduit System on Structure	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,860.51	\$5,860.51	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,199.24	\$11,199.24
29	712	Fabricated Structural Steel	LBS	78,900	\$2.25	\$177,525.00	\$2.50	\$197,250.00	\$2.18	\$172,002.00	\$2.25	\$177,525.00	\$2.39	\$188,571.00
30	713	Thrie Beam Guardrail on Bridge	L.F.	150	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$140.00	\$21,000.00	\$143.83	\$21,574.50	\$117.10	\$17,565.00	\$193.14	\$28,971.00
31	715	Vertical Drain at End Bents	EACH	2	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,230.13	\$4,460.26	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,825.18	\$5,650.36
32	716.1	Tapered Laminated Steel Reinf Elastomeric Brg Pad	EACH	10	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$869.86	\$8,698.60	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$855.50	\$8,555.00
SUBTOTAL BRIDGE					\$400,308.50		\$526,728.00		\$494,548.01		\$540,381.00		\$539,379.24	
TOTAL CONTRACTOR					\$528,364.50		\$679,338.00		\$681,916.59		\$728,000.00		\$746,944.05	

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES = \$700 PER DAY
AVERAGE 4 BIDDERS = \$709,049.66

*Red Denotes Corrected Contractor Amounts